
Duration 10 Lessons 30 Lessons 60 Lessons

30 MIN $370 $1110 $2220

45 MIN $490 $1470 $2940

60 MIN (hourly) $600 $1800 $3600

5+ Grade (hourly) $680 $2040 $4080

Instrumental Technique $835 $2505 $5010

Duration 10 Hours 30 Hours 60 Hours

Grade K-6 $530 $1590 $3180

Grade 7-8
 SHSAT $600 $1800 $3600

High School
SAT Prep $700 $2100 $4200

College Courses $800 $2400 $4800

Foreign Language
Chinese/Spanish

ESL
$650 $1950 $3900

Private Group (30H) Private Group (60H) Public Group (30H) Public Group (60H)

20% off 30% off 30% off 40% off

$1485

$1695

$1995

$2295

$2910

$3330

$3930

$4530

Music |

Tutoring |

音乐

辅导

7024 Fort Hamilton Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11228

(347) 888-0888
www.lesson1.org

support@lesson1.org

Trial lessons are $45 for 30 minutes, $60 for 45 minutes, and $75 for an hour
Trial lesson fees can be deducted at sign-up
A deposit of $100 must be made before the 1st lesson
String courses are 45 minutes minimum
Public groups are open to all level-appropriate students.

$105 off $270 off

$105 off $270 off

$1005

$1365

$1695

$1935

$1950

$2670

$3330

$3810

$1845 $3630

$2400 $4740


