

7024 Fort Hamilton Parkway Brooklyn, NY 11228 (347) 888-0888 www.lesson1.org support@lesson1.org

Duration	10 Lessons	30 Lessons \$105 off	60 Lessons \$270 off
30 MIN	\$370	\$1005	\$1950
45 MIN	\$490	\$1365	\$2940 \$2670
60 MIN (hourly)	\$600	\$1695	\$3330
5+ Grade (hourly)	\$680	\$1935	\$4080 \$3810
Instrumental Technique	\$835	\$2505 \$2400	\$5010 \$4740

Tutoring | 辅导

Duration	10 Hours	30 Hours \$105 off	60 Hours \$270 off	
Grade K-6	\$530	\$1599 \$1485	\$3180 \$2910	
Grade 7-8 SHSAT	\$600	\$1695	\$3330	
High School SAT Prep	\$700	\$1995	\$3930	
College Courses	\$800	\$2490 \$2295	\$4530	
Foreign Language Chinese/Spanish ESL	\$650	\$1950 \$1845	\$3900 \$3630	

Private Group (30H)	Private Group (60H)	Public Group (30H)	Public Group (60H)
20% off	30% off	30 <mark>% off</mark>	40% off

- Trial lessons are \$45 for 30 minutes, \$60 for 45 minutes, and \$75 for an hour
- Trial lesson fees can be deducted at sign-up
- A deposit of \$100 must be made before the 1st lesson
- String courses are 45 minutes minimum
- Public groups are open to all level-appropriate students.





